Stirnu Buks |
Zilie kalni / 15.04.2017

0000

Klavins, Uldis 000: 1:50:20

00: VSK Noskrien Rieksti 00: - km/h

0: 6083

00000/000: 2 (of 296)
Enduro E Bike 00000/0: 2 (of 231)
O00000: 1:46:56

aoo: 00000: 2(of 127)

VL2 0onoo000: 1:.46:56

aooo 0000 0oo
0oo 0d oo 00 00 00 OO0 OO0 0oo 0oo o0 00 00 OO0 OO

km 00 km/h - - 0 0 km 00  km/h - - 0 0

101 - 37:05 2 025 2 0:25 - 37:05 - 2 025 2 025
102 2 16:29 2 024 2 024 2 53:34 3 17220 3 17:20
103 - 6:28 2 0:05 2 0:05 - 1:00:02 3 11:50 3 11:50
104 - 18:03 2 1:01 2 1:01 - 1:18:05 2 1:55 2 1:55
105 - 13:20 3 0559 4 059 - 1:31:25 2 254 2 2:54
Sprint Start 5 17:27 3 1:.02 3 102 - 1:48:52 2 352 2 352
Sprint Finish - 0:28 1 1 - 1:49:20 2 349 2 3:49
Ziel - 1:00 1 2 0:.03 - 1:50:20 2 324 2 324

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




